Telescopic pillar
For infant care CPMB
Benefits
• Universal power supply
• Plug and play
• Soft start and stop control
• Low noise level
• Cable through pillar

•	 Can be fastened on inner and outer tube
•	 Mounting plate with 4 holes 9 mm diameter
Mains cable and detachable mains cord – Ordering key
Description Designation Order N°
Mains cable straight 2,5 m, Schuko : Germany, France, …. ZKA-140449-2500 0130015
Mains cable straight 2,5 m, Typ-L : Italy ZKA-140450-2500 0130016
Mains cable straight 2,5 m, British standard : UK ZKA-140451-2500 0130017
Mains cable straight 2,5 m, NEMA : USA, Japan, … ZKA-140452-2500 0130018
Mains cable straight 2,5 m, SEV : Switzerland ZKA-140458-2500 0130256
Mains cable straight 2,5 m, AS 3112 : PRC, Australia ZKA-140460-2500 0130391
Detachable mains cord straight 2,5 m, Schuko : Germany, France, …. ZKA-140453-2500 0130019
Detachable mains cord straight 2,5 m, Typ-L : Italy ZKA-140454-2500 0130020
Detachable mains cord straight 2,5 m, British standard : UK ZKA-140455-2500 0130021
Detachable mains cord straight 2,5 m, NEMA : USA, Japan, … ZKA-140456-2500 0130022
Detachable mains cord straight 2,5 m, SEV : Switzerland ZKA-140459-2500 0130257
Detachable mains cord straight 2,5 m, AS 3112 : PRC, Australia ZKA-140461-2500 0130392
Mains cable
Detacheable mains cord
Dimensional drawing
Designation Order N°